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ściany do zachowania

ściany działowe możliwe do wyburzenia
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Komunikacja
25,47 m2

Pokój
12,78 m2

Pokój
8,34 m2

Pokój
14,46 m2

Łazienka
4,5 m2

Salon z aneksem kuch.
24,49 m2

Korytarz
10,95 m2

Łazienka
4,07 m2

Loggia
8,34 m2

5

6

7

m2

m2

m2

Korytarz

Łazienka

Łazienka

Pokój

Pokój

Pokój

Salon z aneksem kuch.
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